
Nocarb Fruchtpunsch 
geschmack

Plus Kirsch
geschmack

Nocarb Schwarze 
Johannisbeeren geschmack

Plus Ananas
geschmack

Übersicht der Nährwerttabelle der PROSource  Gelatein Produkte

Energie 

Fett

- Gesättigte Fettsäuren

Kohlenhydrate

- Zucker

Ballaststoffe

Eiweiß

Salz

Natrium

Kalium

Phosphor

Kalzium

80 kcal

336 kj

0 g

0 g

<1 g

0 g

<1 g

20 g

0,1 g

30 mg

120 mg

0 mg

52 mg

90 kcal

377 kj

0 g

0 g

2 g

0 g

<1 g

20 g

0,1 g

45 mg

160 mg

3 mg

20 mg

160 kcal

672 kj

0 g

0 g

20 g

18 g

2 g

20 g

0,1 g

35 mg

110 mg

0 mg

16 mg

160 kcal

672 kj

0 g

0 g

20 g

18 g

2 g

20 g

0,1 g

35 mg

110 mg

0 mg

16 mg

®

Pro Becher von 118ml


